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Six Nations Schools

2025 - 2026 Calendar for Students & Families

School and Statutory Holidays
Professional Activity Days (PD)
Progress/Report Cards Go Home

PD Day
PD Day
PD Day

First Day/Last Day for Students

PD Day (Fair Day)
Parent Teacher Interviews

PD Day

Thursday, October 16, 2025

Monday, November 24, 2025

Thursday, June 25, 2026

Friday, November 7, 2025

Friday, January 23, 2026
Friday, May 1, 2026
Friday, June 5, 2026
Monday, June 29, 2026 

Parent Teacher Interviews
Term 1      Report Cards go home 

Term 2      Report Cards go home

Professional Activity Days

Friday, September 5, 2025

Fri. Nov 7, 2025 (8:30am - 12pm)
Friday, February 13, 2026
Monday, March 30, 2026

PD Day

Term 1 - IEP's go home
Progress Reports go home
Parent Teacher Interviews

Progress and Report Cards / IEP's

Wednesday, November 5, 2025
Thurs. Nov 6, 2025 (4pm - 7pm)

Victoria Day 
National Indigenous People's Day

Christmas Break       Dec. 22, 2025 to Jan. 2, 2026

               Monday, April 6, 2026
Monday, May 18, 2026
 Monday, June 22, 2026

Good Friday       Friday, April 3 2026 
Easter Monday

Mid-Winter Break (MWB)  TBD  5-Days

Family Day                      Monday, February 16, 2026
March Break                    Monday, March 16 to 20, 2026

OCTOBER

SEPTEMBERAUGUST

NOVEMBER

Final Day for Staff

JUNE

School and Statutory Holidays
Labor Day                                Monday, September 1, 2025
Truth & Reconciliation Day            

Thanksgiving Day          

Tuesday, September 30, 2025

Monday October 13, 2025

First and Last Day of School

First Day for Students Tuesday, September 2, 2025
Last Day for Students Friday, June 26, 2026

Monday, June 29, 2026

President of Local 00128 P.S.A.C.

Travis Anderson

Director of Federal Schools

Lenora Maracle

Date: April 29, 2025

APRIL

JULY

MARCH

MAY

FEBRUARY

Term 2      IEP's go home 

DECEMBER JANUARY
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